Mobile safety belt and fall
stop

Extra safety

Highlights

High standards Mobile

Lode is a socially and environmentally responsible company. The system can easily be moved
All Lode products are RoHS/WEE compliant and Lode is ISO
9001:2003, ISO 13485:2008 and FDA 510K certified. All
medical products comply to MDD 93/42/EEC, incl. IEC
60601-1.

Comfortable Harness
The harness is very comfortable and does not obstruct the
natural running movement

Safety for all users
The accessory enables safety lanyard use for subjects /
patients with larger waist size

Connection with emergency stop
When the test subject falls, the treadmill will stop running

Harness that can be attached to a mobile safety device that prevents the test subject from falling on the belt. This construction on
wheels can be placed over the treadmill whenever needed. The front wheels of the construction can be locked.

e

UNDERSTANDING
MOVEMENT & PERFORMANCE



Mobile safety belt and fall
stop

Extra safety

Features

l//J Original Accessory

ﬁ Accessory designed and manufactured
according to the Lode company quality
standards

ey Comfortable harness

The comfortable harness is especially made
for Lode to guarantee a comfortable fitting
for the patient. The patient will not be
burdened by the compensation weight,
enabling the most comfortable way of
rehabilitation. The harness is available in
various sizes: small, standard and extra
large.
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Mobile safety belt and fall
stop

Extra safety
Mobile safety belt and fall stop can a.o be extended with the following options:

Harness Fallstop Small Harness Fallstop XL Harness Fallstop XS Harness Fallstop Large Harness Fallstop
Medium

Suitable for smaller Suitable for larger Suitable for children Suitable for larger Standard supplied with

people people people Fallstop

Partnumber: 458102 Partnumber: 458105 Partnumber: 458101 Partnumber: 458104 Partnumber: 458103
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Mobile safety belt and fall

stop

Extra safety
Specifications

Comfort
Allowed user weight

Dimensions
Productlength (cm)
Product width (cm)
Product width (mm)
Product height
Product weight

Inner width

Order info

Partnumber: 932845

*Specifications are subject to change without notice.
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1SO 9001:2008 and SO 13485:2003 certified

160 kg

160 cm
150 cm
146 mm
250 cm
76 kg
125cm

Distributed by
Costa Rica

Costa Rica
Tel:

3527 Ibs

63inch
59.1inch

98.4inch
167.6Ibs
49.2inch

Lode B.V.
Zernikepark 16

9747 AN Groningen
The Netherlands

Tel: +31 505712811
Fax:+31 505716746
E-mail: ask@lode.nl
Internet: www.lode.nl



