Mobile safety belt and fall stop



Extra safety



Highlights

High standards

Lode is a socially and environmentally responsible company. All Lode products are RoHS/WEE compliant and Lode is ISO 9001:2003, ISO 13485:2008 and FDA 510K certified. All medical products comply to MDD 93/42/EEC, incl. IEC 60601-1.

Safety for all users

The accessory enables safety lanyard use for subjects / patients with larger waist size

Connection with emergency stop

When the test subject falls, the treadmill will stop running

Mobile

The system can easily be moved

Comfortable Harness

The harness is very comfortable and does not obstruct the natural running movement

Harness that can be attached to a mobile safety device that prevents the test subject from falling on the belt. This construction on wheels can be placed over the treadmill whenever needed. The front wheels of the construction can be locked.





Mobile safety belt and fall stop



Extra safety

Features



Original Accessory
Accessory designed and manufactured according to the Lode company quality standards



Comfortable harness

The comfortable harness is especially made for Lode to guarantee a comfortable fitting for the patient. The patient will not be burdened by the compensation weight, enabling the most comfortable way of rehabilitation. The harness is available in various sizes: small, standard and extra large.



Mobile safety belt and fall stop



Extra safety

Mobile safety belt and fall stop can a.o be extended with the following options:

Harness Fallstop Small

Suitable for smaller people



Partnumber: 458102

Harness Fallstop XL

Suitable for larger people



Partnumber: 458105

Harness Fallstop XS

Suitable for children



Partnumber: 458101

Harness Fallstop Large

Suitable for larger people



Partnumber: 458104

Harness Fallstop Medium

Standard supplied with Fallstop



Partnumber: 458103



Mobile safety belt and fall stop



Extra safety

Specifications

Comfort

Allowed user weight	160 kg	352.7 lbs
Dimensions		
Product length (cm)	160 cm	63 inch
Product width (cm)	150 cm	59.1 inch
Product width (mm)	146 mm	
Product height	250 cm	98.4 inch
Product weight	76 kg	167.6 lbs
Inner width	125 cm	49.2 inch

Order info

932845



Distributed by

Costa Rica

Zernikepark 16 9747 AN Groningen

Lode B.V.

Costa Rica

The Netherlands Tel: +31 50 5712811 Fax: +31 50 5716746 E-mail: ask@lode.nl Internet: www.lode.nl

^{*}Specifications are subject to change without notice.